4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Rabnita

47°

45'23.82"N

: 545.88 km

44°

03.
03.
03.
18

1176415F
2018827F
0135342F
2018834M
0035319F
2019248M
0135343F
0135309F
0135318F
0135307F
0135324F
0135316F
2019256F
0030847M
0030841F
2019247M
0030891M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38813743

BENZING G2

-4.35

131891

2" 54" N

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

47086

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:45 GPS Ceas Atomic
:45 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:45 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3A4206 |05.07 12:30
| DA3A43AF |05.07 12:45:
| DA3A432D |05.07 12:45:
| DA3F28E4 |05.07 12:55
| DA3FCC38 |05.07 13:00
| DA3F28B5 |05.07 13:17
| DA44A32D |05.07 13:22
|DA44A0E3 |05.07 13:27
| DA3A40D7 ]05.07 13:33
| DA3A4283 |]05.07 13:35
| DA44A338 |05.07 13:46:
| DA44A29C |05.07 13:56:
| DA44A0A7 |05.07 14:07
| DA3F2878 |05.07 14:41:
| DA3A430E |05.07 14:48:
| DA3F2807 |05.07 15:16:
| DA3F2839 |05.07 16:04

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Rabnita

29°0'16.65"E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254149
AA90270F

Pag.:

0S5, 07,2025 L3¢

05.07.2025 05:53:00
Grosu Alin
24° 23" 23' E
05.07.2025 16:19:57 LIVE
05.07.2025 16:19:58 +1
17
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:59.8 |OK |01 002

46.4 |OK |01 ]003 |

48.7 |OK |01 ]009 |

:03.0 |OK |01 005

:30.4 |OK |01 |004

:41.8 |OK |01 018

:33.0 |OK |01 |001

:44.0 |OK |01 008

:39.9 |OK |01 |010

:38.4 |OK |01 |013

56.1 |[OK |01 |006 |

42.8 |OK |01 011 |

:51.2 |OK |01 012

43.9 |OK |01 1014

44.9 |OK |01 1007

35.1 |OK |01 017

:39.4 |OK |01 |015
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